
SL. SUBJECT NAME OF THE TITLE PUBLISHER

1 English Honey Suckle- 6 NCERT

2 Skylark - A multiskill Course to English Madhuban

3 Grammar Magic Madhuban

4 Science New Science Ahead Orient Blackswan

5 S. Science Integrated Social Science-6 Ratnasagar

6 Maths Mathematics - VI NCERT

7 Let's Think & Learn - 6 Ratnasagar

8 G.K. Know For Sure - VI Brittanica

9 VALUE EDU. My book of life skills with values-6 Goel

10 Atlas Oxford Student Atlas OXFORD PUB.

11 Art Colours And Craft Viva Education

12 Hindi 2nd Language Vasant-I NCERT

Bal Ram Katha NCERT

13 Vyakaran Subodh - VI Madhuban

14 Odia 3rd Language Pilanka Bhasa O Sahitya - III Pustak Mandir

15 Sanskrit Ruchira Bhag - I NCERT

16 3rd Language Saraswati Manika Vyakaran - I Saraswati

17 French Enchante - 2 Rachana Sagar

18 French Cahier D Exercise - II Rachana Sagar

19 Comp. Science Computer Learning - 6 Dhanpat Rai

20 Odia 2nd Language  Ama Sahitya - VI Govt

21 Hindi 3rd Language Gunjan Hindi Pathmala-III Madhuban
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Class VI



SL. SUBJECT NAME OF THE TITLE PUBLISHER

1 English Honey Comb -7 NCERT

2 Skylark - A multiskill Course to English-7 Madhuban

3 Grammar Magic Madhuban

4 Science New Science Ahead Orient Blackswan

5 S. Science Integrated Social Science - 7 Ratnasagar

7 Maths Mathematics - VII NCERT

8 Let's Think & Learn - 7 Ratnasagar

9 Computer Computer Learning - 7 Dhanpat Rai

10 G.K. Know For Sure - VII Brittanica

11 VALUE EDU. My book of life skills with values-7 Goel

12 Atlas Oxford Student Atlas ( New Admission ) OXFORD PUB.

13 Art Colours And Craft Viva Education

14 Hindi 2nd Language Vasant - II NCERT

Bal Mahabharat Katha NCERT

15 Vyakaran Subodh - VII Madhuban

16 Odia 3rd Language Pilanka Bhasa O Sahitya - IV Pustak Mandir

17 Sanskrit Ruchira Bhag - II NCERT

18 3rd Language Saraswati Manika Vyakaran - II Saraswati

19 French Enchante - III Rachana Sagar

20 3rd Language Cahier D Exercise - III Rachana Sagar

21 Odia 2nd Language  Sahitya Sourav-VII Govt

22 Hindi 3rd Language Gunjan Hindi Pathmala-IV Madhuban

Class VII



SL. SUBJECT NAME OF THE TITLE PUBLISHER

1 English Honey Dew-8 NCERT

2 Skylark - A multiskill Course to English-8 Madhuban

3 Grammar Magic Madhuban

4 Science New Science Ahead Orient Blacksman

5 S. Science Integrated Social Science - 8 Ratnasagar

6 Maths Mathematics - VIII NCERT

8 Let's Think & Learn - 8 Ratnasagar

7 Computer Computer Learning - 8 Dhanpat Rai

8 G.K. Know For Sure - VIII Brittanica

9 VALUE EDU. My book of life skills with values-8 Goel

10 Atlas Oxford Student Atlas ( New Admission ) OXFORD PUB.

11 Art Colours And Craft Viva Education

12 Hindi 2nd Language Vasant-III NCERT

Bharat Ki Khoj NCERT

13 Byakaran Sambodh - VIII Madhuban

14 Odia 3rd Language Pilanka Bhasa O Sahitya -V Pustak Mandir

15 Sanskrit Ruchira Bhag - III NCERT

16 3rd Language Saraswati Manika Vyakaran - III Saraswati

17 French Enchante-IV Rachna Sagar

18 3rd Language Cahier D Exercise - IV Rachna Sagar

19 Odia 2nd Language Sahityeeka-VIII Madyamik Shiksha Parishad

20 Vyakaran Sourav Madyamik Shiksha Parishad

21 Hindi 3rd Language Gunjan Hindi Pathmala-V Madhuban

Class VIII


